
BMRWN DIMENSIONS MOUNTING DATA

Model
BMRWN-50
BMRWN-80
BMRWN-100
BMRWN-125
BMRWN-160
BMRWN-200
BMRWN-250
BMRWN-315
BMRWN-375

L
113
119
123
128

133.5
141
153
165
177

L1
10
16
20
25

30.5
38.1
50
62
74

G(depth) M(depth) S(depth) P(depth)

P(A,B)

C

G1/2(15)

G1/4(12)

M22x1.5(15)

M14x1.5(12)

7/8-14O-ring(17)

7/16-20UNF(12)

1/2-14NPTF(15)

7/16-20UNF(12)

Mounting
Code

P
os

.1
2

3
4

C
od

e

BM
RW

N

50 80 10
0

12
5

16
0

20
0

25
0

31
5

37
5

Om
it

T1 B F FD G

4-
Ø

13
.5

 W
he

el
 

M
ou

nt
 , 

Ø
82

.5
×9

.4

1:1
0C

on
e s

ha
ft Ø

35
, p

ar
lle

l k
ey

 B
6×

6×
20

Sh
aft

 Ø
32

 , p
ar

lle
l k

ey
 10

×8
×4

Sh
aft

 Ø
31

.75
, s

pli
ne

d k
ey

 14
-D

P1
2/2

Lo
ng

 S
ha

ft Ø
31

.75
, s

pli
ne

d k
ey

14
-D

P1
2/2

4
Sh

aft
 Ø

31
.75

, p
ar

lle
l k

ey
 7.

96
×7

.96
×3

1.7
5 

N
ot

e:
W

he
n 

 th
e 

 ta
bl

e 
 is

  u
se

d 
, p

le
as

e 
 fi

ll 
 th

e 
 c

od
e 

 o
f  

rig
ht

  r
ow

s 
 in

  t
he

  t
ab

le
  a

nd
  g

iv
e 

 u
s 

, w
hi

ch
  t

he
  c

od
e 

 in
fo

rm
at

io
n 

 is
  c

on
si

st
s 

 o
f  

co
ns

tru
ct

io
n 

, d
is

pl
ac

em
en

t ,
 m

ou
nt

in
g 

 fl
an

ge
 o

ut
pu

t  
sh

af
t  

an
d 

 p
or

ts
 . 

If 
 th

e 
 s

pe
ci

fic
at

io
n 

 is
  

no
t  

in
  

th
e 

 ta
bl

e 
 o

r 
 y

ou
  

ha
ve

  
sp

ec
ifi

c  
re

qu
ire

m
en

ts
 , 

pl
ea

se
 c

on
ac

t  
us

 . 

G1
/2,

 G1
/4

M2
2×

1.5
,M

14
×1

.5
7/8

-14
 O-

rin
g,7

/16
-20

UN
F

1/2
-14

NP
TF

 ,7
/16

-20
UN

F

Sta
nd

ard
Op

po
sit

e

Fl
an

ge
 

O
ut

pu
t s

ha
ft

5
6

7

P
or

ts
 a

nd
 d

ra
in

 p
or

t
R

ot
at

io
n 

di
re

ct
io

n

D M S P

Om
it

 N
o 

pa
in

t 
Bl

ue
Bl

ac
k 

Si
lv

er
 g

re
y

Sta
nd

ard

P
ai

nt

Om
it

R

00 Om
it

B S

8

U
nu

su
al

ly
 

fu
nc

tio
n

O
rd

er
 In

fo
rm

at
io

n 
B

M
R

W
N

1
2

3
4

5
6

7
8

石家庄寒九科技有限公司
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SHIJIAZHUANG HANJIU TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD.
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